Barcelona Padel Tour

Barcelona
PADELTOUR

22 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO

Fecha/lugar

11/11/22 20:30

11/11/22 20:30

11/11/22 21:10

11/11/22 21:10

11/11/22 21:50

11/11/22 21:50

Calendario: 22 Masculino / 1

Local

Josep Garnes
Albert Lopez

Nacho March Alcorta
David Caballero

Ernest Genis Milan
Jordi Bailén Casas

Nico Franco Franco
Borja Duran

Josep Garnes
Albert Lopez

Ernest Genis Milan
Jordi Bailén Casas

1/1

Resultado

9-3

5-9

9-6

3-9

7-9

9-2

Visitante

Nico Franco Franco
Borja Duran

Ernest Genis Milan
Jordi Bailén Casas

Josep Garnes
Albert Lopez

Nacho March Alcorta
David Caballero

Nacho March Alcorta
David Caballero

Nico Franco Franco
Borja Duran



	2º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO
	Calendario: 2ª Masculino / 1


